
PLAN CENTERS
Name Address City, State Person Phone Email

Abadan Plan Center 603 E 2nd Ave. Spokane, WA 99202 Ron Sayler (509) 747-2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com
AGC Idaho-Boise Plan Room 1649 W Shoreline Dr Ste 100 Boise, ID 83702 Amanda Lines 208-472-0453/F-343-2521 planroom@idahoagc.org
ARC Document Solutions 2700 W. Idaho Street Boise, ID 83702 Mike Mahan 208-342-4141 mike.mahan@e-arc.com
Associated Builder & Contractors 1760 E. Trent Ave. Spokane, WA 99202 509-534-0826 admin@abcipc.org
The Blue Book 800 East Main St. Jefferson Valley, NW 10535 Tarissa 845-208-8602 bidinfo@mail.thebluebook.com
Blueprint Specialties 6205 Overland Rd Boise ID, 83709 Shawn 208-337-0294/F-208-323-9176 mail@bpsboise.com
Builders Exchange of WA 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 425-258-1303/F-259-3828 production@bxwa.com
Butte Builders Exchange 4801 Hope Road Butte, MT  59701 406-782-5433/F-782-5433 butteplans@gmail.com
Plan Center Northwest PO Box 2486 Clackamas, OR 97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com
Contractor Plan Center, Inc. 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222 Svea Erickson 503-650-0148 svea@contractorplancenter.com
Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 Stacey Mighton 800-364-2059/F866-570-8187 Content@constructconnect.com
Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 Henri Bradshaw 800-364-2059/F866-570-8187 henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.com
Construct Connect James Baah 513-458-5813 James.Baah@Constructconnect.com
Daily Journal of Commerce of Oregon 921 S.W. Washington St. Suite 210 Portland, OR 97205 Plan Room 503-274-0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com
Deltek, Inc. 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171 Jacqueline Sessa PublicRecords@deltek.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Carol Reichel carol.reichel@construction.com
Dodge Data & Analytics April Hamilton 413-304-2008 april.hamilton@construction.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Rechie Manalop 844-326-3826 ext. 7134 Rechie.Manalop@construction.com
Hermiston Plan Center 1565 N 1st St Ste 8a Hermiston, OR 97838 Staci McQuain (541) 564-0420 office@hermistonplancenter.com
Idaho Plan Room 4082 Chinden Blvd. Boise, ID 83714 208-342-4141/F-208-343-5894 boise.print@e-arc.com
Inland NW AGC 4935 E Trent Avenue Spokane, WA 99212 Mary Tantriella 509-534-1446/F-535-2680 mtantriella@nwagc.org
Lewiston-Clarkston Plan Service 2117 12th Avenue Lewiston, ID 83501 Celia Weibler (208) 746-3591/F (208) 746-5541 lcplancenter@gmail.com
Missoula Plan Exchange 201 N Russell St Missoula, MT 59801 Twyla Brooks 406-549-5002 mpe@vemcoinc.com
Postal Copy Plus 601 3rd Street Clarkson, WA 99403 Dave Irby 509-758-0234 postalcopy@gmail.com
Premier Builders Exchange 1902 NE 4th St Bend, OR 97701 Candice Gerhardt (541) 389-0123 admin@plansonfile.com
Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce 83 Columbia Street Seattle, WA 98104 Ken Elliott (206) 622-8272 plans@djc.com
Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Chrisy Martin 206-622-8272 chrisy.martin@djc.com 
Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Alexandra Lavorato 206-622-8272 alex.lavorato@djc.com
Spokane Regional Plan Center 209 N Havania St Spokane, WA 99220 Jenny Martin 509-328-9600/F-7279 projectinfo@plancenter.net
Tri Cities Construction council 20E Kennewick Ave Kennewick, WA 99336 Christina Camp 509-582-7424/F509-582-6815 christina@tcplancenter.com
Tri Cities Construction council 20E Kennewick Ave Kennewick, WA 99336 Kailey Casey 509-582-7424/F509-582-6815 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
Walla Walla Valley Plan Center 29 E Sumach St Walla Walla, WA 99362 Kyle Tarbet (509) 525-0850 ktarbet@wwvchamber.com 
Yakima Plan Center 1909 W Lincoln Ave #2 Yakima, WA 98902 Jacki Bernardino (509) 457-4271 jacki@yakimaplancenter.com 


